LB 304
2024 Annual Memberships

League of NE Municipalities

Southeast Nebraska Development District
Southeast Nebraska Development District-Housing
Seward County Chamber and Development Partnership
International Institute of Municipal Clerks

Sam's Club

Milford Community Chamber of Commerce
League of NE Municipalities-Utilities Section
Nebraska Rural Water Association

American Water Works Association

Police Chief Association of NE

Mid-States Organized Crime Info Center

Police Officers' Association of NE

$5,804.00
$1,832.00
$647.00
$12,566.00
$310.00
$50.00
$100.00
$874.00
$450.00
$229.00
$60.00
$100.00
$80.00



