LB 304 2024 Annual Memberships

League of NE Municipalities	\$5,804.00
Southeast Nebraska Development District	\$1,832.00
Southeast Nebraska Development District-Housing	\$647.00
Seward County Chamber and Development Partnership	\$12,566.00
International Institute of Municipal Clerks	\$310.00
Sam's Club	\$50.00
Milford Community Chamber of Commerce	\$100.00
League of NE Municipalities-Utilities Section	\$874.00
Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$450.00
American Water Works Association	\$229.00
Police Chief Association of NE	\$60.00
Mid-States Organized Crime Info Center	\$100.00
Police Officers' Association of NE	\$80.00